RANCH

EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
EL RANCHO ESPANOL DE CUYAMA
FLYING L RED ANGUS

FLYING L RED ANGUS

FRESNO STATE BEEF UNIT
FRESNO STATE BEEF UNIT
FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

FURTADO ANGUS

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

GARONE RANCHES

H B CATTLE CO

H B CATTLE CO

H B CATTLE CO

H B CATTLE CO

H B CATTLE CO

RED RIVER FARMS

RED RIVER FARMS

RED RIVER FARMS

RED RIVER FARMS

RED RIVER FARMS

RED RIVER FARMS

RED RIVER FARMS

BREED
BRANGUS
BRANGUS
BRANGUS
BRANGUS

ULTRABLACK/BRANGUS
ULTRABLACK/BRANGUS
ULTRABLACK/BRANGUS

RED ANGUS
RED ANGUS
CHAROLAIS
CHAROLAIS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
CHAROLAIS
CHAROLAIS
CHAROLAIS
CHAROLAIS

CHAROLAIS YRLING

SIM-ANGUS
SIM-ANGUS
SIM-ANGUS
SIM-ANGUS
SIM-ANGUS
SIM-ANGUS
SIM-ANGUS

LOTH#
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
731
732
715
716
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
767
768
769
770
771
780
781
782
783
784
785
786



RED RIVER FARMS
RED RIVER FARMS
RED RIVER FARMS
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
STEPASIDE FARM LLC
WESTALL RANCH

SIMMENTAL
SIMMENTAL
SIMMENTAL
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
SIMMENTAL

787
788
789
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
720



ANIMAL NAME

CUYAMA SR ALEJANDRO 290K
CUYAMA SR XFACTOR 302K
CUYAMA SR XFACTOR 332K
CUYAMA SR ALEJANDRO 340K
CUYAMA SR BERNARDO 299K
CUYAMA SR BERNARDO 320K
CUYAMA SR ALEJANDRO 339K
FL JOAN HIGH VOLTAGE 319
FL ROSE 104 H VOLTAGE 315
FSU AFFINITY 311 P

FSU 130 RESOURCE 338
FURTADOS PRODIGY 3006
FURTADOS BIG VALLEY 3017
FURTADOS PRODIGY 3019
FURTADOS ALTERNATIVE 3025
FURTADOS BIG VALLEY 3029
FURTADOS LONE STAR 3035
FURTADOS LONE STAR 3048

FURTADOS GROWTH FUND 3049

FURTADOS BIG VALLEY 3057
FURTADOS ALTERNATIVE 3059
FURTADOS PRODIGY 3060
FURTADOS THREE RIVERS 3068
FURTADOS BIG VALLEY 3073
FURTADOS ALTERNATIVE 3078
BAR 3G POWER PLAY 335

BAR 3G QUANTUM 337

BAR 3G GENERATION 341

BAR 3G QUANYUM 344

BAR 3G QUANTUM 345

BAR 3G QUANTUM 355

BAR 3G COLONEL 356

BAR 3G POWERPLAY 357

HB MR LEDGER’S--EVOLUTION
HBCO MR COBRE

HBCO MR DOUX-ROUGE

HBCO MR VOCATION ASSUREZ
HBCO MR GOTCHA-GOLD

RRF QUANTUM LEAP 226L

RRF DURACELL 233L

RRF TRADING UP 250L

RRF DURACELL 247L

RRF PRIVATE STOCK 004L

RRF DURACELL 234L

RRF TRADING UP 249L

CALVED
9/13/2022
9/26/2022
12/1/2022
12/17/2022
9/24/2022
11/7/2022
12/16/2022
3/19/2023
4/1/2023
3/8/2023
4/25/2023
2/8/2023
2/18/2023
2/26/2023
3/1/2023
3/5/2023
3/8/2023
3/21/2023
3/22/2023
3/24/2023
3/27/2023
3/30/2023
4/4/2023
4/7/2023
4/13/2023
2/25/2023
2/28/2023
3/2/2023
3/5/2023
3/6/2023
4/7/2023
4/21/2023
5/3/2023
3/17/2023
3/22/2023
3/7/2023
4/19/2023
7/28/2023
2/14/2023
3/1/2023
3/3/2023
3/12/2023
3/13/2023
3/14/2023
3/27/2023

SIRE

CUYAMA SR ALEJANDRO 106F
LM MR XFACTOR 300/75

LM MR XFACTOR 300/75
CUYAMA SR ALEJANDRO 106F
MR JANA DIMENSION 407G
MR JANA DIMENSION 407G
CUYAMA SR ALEJANDRO 106F
LSF BJR HIGH VOLTAGE 1803J
LSF BJR HIGH VOLTAGE 1803J
LT AFFINITY 6221 PLD

FSU RESOURCE 130

SITZ PRODIGY 12000
CONNEALY BIG VALLEY

SITZ PRODIGY 12000
BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
CONNEALY BIG VALLEY
CONNEALY LONE STAR
CONNEALY LONE STAR

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND
CONNEALY BIG VALLEY
BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
SITZ PRODIGY 12000
ELLINGSON THREE RIVERS 8062
CONNEALY BIG VALLEY
BALDRIDGE ALTERVATIVE E125
V AR POWER PLAY 9550
RIVERBEND QUANTUM H154
GARONE GENERATION E45
RIVERBEND QUANTUM H154
RIVERBEND QUANTUM H154
RIVERBEND QUANTUM H154
V AR COLONEL 8461

V AR POWER PLAY 9550

V-AL RED LEDGER 6355 P

V-AL RED LEDGER 6355 P

V-AL RED LEDGER 6355 P
HBCO MR OSCAR-HONEYBEE
HBCO LEDGERS DAKOTA-SOVERIGN 1-050
HPF QUANTUM LEAP 7952

RRF DURACELL 601J

RRF TRADING UP E777

RRF DURACELL 601J

ROCKING P PRIVATE STOCK HO10
RRF DURACELL 601J

RRF TRADING UP E777



RRF MR BELIEVER 225L
RRF TRADING UP 240L
RRF TRADING UP 238L
SF POWER PLAY 2066
SF FIREBALL 2068

SF POWER PLAY 2073
SF POWER PLAY 2076
SF ICONIC 2078

SF METHOD 2083

SF METHOD 2088

SF SHIFTING GEARS 3010
SF HOME TOWN 3011
SF RAMPAGE 3021

SF RELIANT 3032

SF ICONIC 3033

SF MAGNUM 3038

SF FIREBALL 3056

SF RAMPAGE 3060

SF RAMPAGE 3067

SF RAMPAGE 3070
YARDLEY LAD L418

1/25/2023
3/5/2023
3/10/2023
8/13/2022
8/15/2022
8/18/2022
8/19/2022
8/21/2022
9/3/2022
9/23/2022
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/12/2023
1/14/2023
1/14/2023
1/15/2023
2/10/2023
2/19/2023
3/7/2023
3/20/2023
3/18/2023

LLSF PAYS TO BELIEVE ZU194
RRF TRADING UP E777

RRF TRADING UP E777

V AR POWER PLAY 7018
GB FIREBALL 672

V AR POWER PLAY 7018

V AR POWER PLAY 7018
DB ICONIC G95

G AR METHOD 0058G

G AR METHOD 0058G
LINZ SHIFTING GEARS 6152
G AR HOME TOWN

V A R RAMPAGE 6315

G ARRELIANT

DB ICONIC G95

AF MAGNUM Al 8084

GB FIREBALL 672

V A R RAMPAGE 6315

V A R RAMPAGE 6315

V A R RAMPAGE 6315
YARDLEY GRANDSTAND H358



DAM BW WW YW BEPD WEPD YEPD

UBAR MS 259-14 65 521 696 -1.2 5 19
CUYAMA ALEXIS 525E 55 446 650 -2.8 -1 11
CUYAMA MI BELLA DAMA 227H 64 499 644 -3.1 9 25
CUYAMA MISS 914C 74 634 848 0 11 31
CUYAMA BLACKBIRD 118F 68 591 798 -2 14 37
CUYAMA BANDOLERA 977D 70 555 793 -1.8 14 37
CUYAMA PAMELA 900C 63 549 730 -1.5 2 18
FL JOAN TRILOGY 607 73 653 1011 -3.1 66 108
FL ROSE B LANCER 104 79 709 1160 -3 67 109
FSU GRACE 120 P 104 664 1136 -5.9 47 85
FSU MS SFR DALEANN 734 86 695 1122 -1.8 51 80
FURTADOS ENHANCE EBOREA 1037 70 763 1229 2.6 74 130
FURTADOS RAVE LASS 0009 70 569 1103 1.4 81 148
FURTADOS JOURNEY EBOREA 6013 80 589 1037 2.8 73 125
FURTADOS TEN X LASS 5062 74 539 1093 0.5 66 124
FURTADOS JOURNEY LASS 7037 70 670 1094 0.6 67 120
FURTADOS THEROCK ANNIE 0054 80 622 1152 2.4 80 147
FURTADOS FORTRESS QUEEN 1010 75 689 1148 -1.8 78 130
FURTADOS UPWARD LASS 4038 77 685 1135 1.4 75 133
FURTADOS TEN X EBOREA 4075 79 680 1130 3.5 76 133
FURTADOS UPWARD HP LASS 3084 80 694 1104 2.4 66 112
FURTADOS B VALLEY QUEEN 1038 72 680 1184 2.1 73 134
FURTADOS CHARLO LASS 8070 78 760 1304 4.7 96 177
FURTADOS TEN X LASS 3008 77 676 1148 3.9 80 127
FURTADOS CHARLO QUEEN 8060 80 672 1149 1.5 66 109
BAR 3G GENRATIONS 946 80 696 1360 5.3 101 172
BAR 3G BLACKCAP 150 59 686 -0.1 67 721
BAR 3G EBONY D15 70 691 1402 -0.3 49 82
BAR 3G LADY 110 61 607 1402 -0.2 74 125
BAR 3G LUCY 101 59 724 1509 -1.1 74 126
BAR 3G HEATHER BLOOM 143 66 712 1141 1.1 79 131
BAR 3G PRIMROSE 971 67 661 1179 0.3 60 109
BAR 3G CLAIRE 983 57 585 1.7 82 148
HBCO MISS CLYDE’S EVOLUTIONER HO14 93 659 1193 -1.4 48 89
HBCO MISS PLATINUM BROSIS XX D622 87 689 1217 1.8 45 89
HBCO MISS PERFORMER OF X320 C507 95 654 1123 2.1 45 85
HBCO MISS TOBASCO’S RED MISSY E727 76 652 1180 -1.5 57 91
HBCO MISS GOTCHA S 41 Y141 82 709 1185 -2 46 78
210J (PB ANGUS) 705 0.9 78.4 116.3
233J 68 640 1095 1.5 76.4 115.7
8101 72 695 1195 0 61.5 925
229J (PB ANGUS) 78 680 1.5 76.4 115.7
247H (PB ANGUS) 70 675 -0.3 73.4 110.7
254H (PB ANGUS) 70 615 1.5 76.8 116.4

ROCKING R DREAM 697 (PB ANGUS) 70 625 1055 1 70.4 105.8



B CRTIME TO SHINE 182G
RRF MS RED RIVER D619
RRF MISS RED RIVER 239G

2 BAR C METHOD 7068
STEPASIDE JAUNTY 0039

2 BAR C METHOD 7068

2 BAR C METHOD 7068

44 LADY JAYE 66032
STEPASIDE BLACKCAP 0050
STEPASIDE BABE 0027
STEPASIDE RITA 0040
VINTAGE RITA 6486
SYDGEN KARA 8198
SYDGEN BLACKBIRD LADY 8593
VINTAGE RITA 4300
STEPASIDE EVAS 9024
BYERGO ELIA OF BARD 8537
STEPASIDE EVENING STAR 533D
STEPASIDE RITA 9007
STEPASIDE RITA 0010

MISS YARDLEY E101

82
78
74
76
55
85
76
77
64
75
72
82
90
90
82
76
79
100
108
62
79

650
720
650
536
450
526
337
556
390
341
610
650
560
652
594
670
544
584
496
514
592

1360
1090
1190
1025
1120
1090
930

1145
1140
1115
1250
1105
1250
1020
1105
1020
1000
1059

2.9
2.3
1.5
-0.6
-1.6
-0.1
2.5
1.7
1.8

-0.5
-0.2
2.6
1.9
0.4
0.6
-3.6

4.1
0.8
-0.2

77.2
71.1
70.4
92
78
85
88
88
77
71
73
69
61
77
69
87
49
77
81
76
62.7

111.9
103.4
100.3
162
134
148
157
148
132
130
121
122
104
139
122
161
91
132
151
129
91.4



21.8
20.8
20.4
20.8
18.9
21
20.9



21.5
19.5
20.1
32
36
33
29
26
21
22
22
32
31
32
29
28
37
33
25
28
22.7



